Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw
PE220
DimensionsSpecifications
How to order
PE220-03
IN
2-G 3/8
IN OUT
1
0
5
.5
PE220-04
IN
2-G 1/2
IN OUT
1
0
5
.5
2/2 WAY SOLENOID VALVE
Anti-acid  &  alkali series, Direct acting
Features
＊Direct acting and quick response.
＊Suitable for acid and alkaline
    chemical fluid.
＊Fluid should be liquid.  Solid media
    is forbidden.
＊Horizontal installation is required.
＊Coil nut is available, please refer
  to page 7-6.
＊Ex-proof coil is available, please
    refer to page 7-7.
Anti-acid & alkali teflon
2/2 way direct acting
N
N
Normally closed
Acting style
1
1
2
9
110VAC
220VAC
24VDC
Voltage
S
Solenoid
E
Ex-
proof coil
LED
 W/O LEDBlank
LED03
04 1/2"
03 3/8"
Port size
N
G
Rc
N NPT
Thread
Blank
R
H
H
Blank
Pressure
20.1~1kgf/cm
20~3kgf/cm
*PE220H series is only suitable with 24VDC coil, 18.5W
Model
Port size